Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
Freeze Protection Maintenance
& Energy Efficiency Guide
Freeze Protection Maintenance & Energy Efficiency Guide
Your Heating Specialist Since 1949
2 BriskHeat.com                bhtsales1@briskheat.com                 800-848-7673                614-294-3376
© BriskHeat Corporation. All Rights Reserved. 23-09
BriskHeat.com                bhtsales1@briskheat.com                 800-848-7673                614-294-3376

Qty Needed Part No.
110-120 VAC
Part No.
208-277 VAC
Cable Length
 ft (m)
Kit Includes
Roof
Clips
Downspout
Hangers
Cable
Ties
Caution
Labels
FFRG15-50 FFRG25-50 50 (15.2) 30 2 15 2
FFRG15-75 FFRG25-75 75 (22.8) 50 4 20 2
FFRG15-100 FFRG25-100 100 (30.4) 60 4 25 2
FFRG15-125 FFRG25-125 125 (38.1) 80 4 30 2
FFRG15-150 FFRG25-150 150 (45.7) 100 6 40 2
Roof & Gutter De-Icing Continued
Speedtrace & Speedtrace Extreme
Part No.
110-120 VAC
Part No.
208-277 VAC
Length
ft (m)
FFSL1-6 FFSL2-6 6 (1.8)
FFSL1-12 FFSL2-12 12 (3.7)
FFSL1-18 FFSL2-18 18 (5.5)
FFSL1-24 FFSL2-24 24 (7.3)
FFSL1-37 FFSL2-37 37 (11.3)
FFSL1-50 FFSL2-50 50 (15.2)
FFSL1-62 FFSL2-62 62 (18.9)
FFSL1-75 FFSL2-75 75 (22.8)
FFSL1-87 FFSL2-87 87 (26.5)
FFSL1-100 FFSL2-100 100 (30.5)
FFSL1-125 FFSL2-125 125 (38.1)
FFSL1-150 FFSL2-150 150 (45.7)
Part No.
110-120 V
Part No.
208-277 V
Length
ft (m)
FFSL81-6 FFSL82-6 6 (1.8)
FFSL81-12 FFSL82-12 12 (3.7)
FFSL81-18 FFSL82-18 18 (5.5)
FFSL81-24 FFSL82-24 24 (7.3)
FFSL81-50 FFSL82-50 50 (15.2)
FFSL81-75 FFSL82-75 75 (22.8)
FFSL81-100 FFSL82-100 100 (30.5)
SpeedTrace
5 watts/ft @ 50°F (16 watts/m @ 10°C)
SpeedTrace Extreme
8 watts/ft @ 50°F (26 watts/m @ 10°C)